
Priddy CC Meet JV Girls

Oct. 22, 2008

PLACE TEAM              POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS        AVG. TIME SPREAD

  1 Cleburne Gold           42   3   4   6  13  16  20      15:08.3  0:45.0
  2 Cleburne Black          48   2   5   8   9  24          15:15.6  1:42.5
  3 Waco Midway             80   7  10  11  19  33  35  36  15:37.6  1:50.0
  4 Cleburne White          99  15  18  21  22  23  30  43  15:57.6  0:39.3
  5 Lampasas               108   1  14  17  32  44          16:17.7  4:39.4
  6 Bangs                  143  12  29  31  34  37  40  42  16:31.7  1:53.7
  7 Meridian               144  25  26  27  28  38  39  41  16:43.3  1:13.9
 PLACE          FINISHER          TIME

1. Cleburne Gold
    3  Alexis Rangel              14:51.3  
    4  Barbarita Sierra           14:55.8  
    6  Layci Petterson            14:59.3  
   13  Brittany Ramirez           15:18.8  
   16  Alexis Lozano              15:36.3  
   20  Emily Pittman              15:59.9  
Total Time = 1:15:41.3     Total Places = 42

2. Cleburne Black
    2  Daisy Horta                14:40.4  
    5  Melanie Adams              14:56.9  
    8  Laura Medina               15:07.9  
    9  Rachel Allen               15:09.7  
   24  Shelby Clark               16:22.9  
Total Time = 1:16:17.6     Total Places = 48

3. Waco Midway
    7  Makala Paschal             15:03.7  
   10  Hillary Carroll            15:10.4  
   11  Janie Reyes                15:11.4  
   19  Aubrie Whiddon             15:48.7  
   33  Rayanne Schaffer           16:53.7  
   35  Alexis Harpole             16:59.1  
   36  Jordan Clements            17:06.1  
Total Time = 1:18:07.7     Total Places = 80

4. Cleburne White
   15  Amanda Conner              15:34.4  
   18  Jessica Moore              15:42.7  
   21  Kyndell Bailey             16:04.4  
   22  Desirae Delatorre          16:12.9  
   23  Allie White                16:13.6  
   30  Alysha Conner              16:40.7  
   43  Krystal Wortham            18:19.4  
Total Time = 1:19:47.7     Total Places = 99

5. Lampasas
    1  Taylor Brooks              14:25.8  
   14  Tealey Farquar             15:24.5  



   17  Desirae Yazzie             15:42.2  
   32  Susie Goodpaster           16:50.8  
   44  Cricket Hamilton           19:05.2  
Total Time = 1:21:28.3     Total Places = 108

6. Bangs
   12  Ashley Hall                15:13.1  
   29  Karla Sandoval             16:39.3  
   31  Keelee Allen               16:41.3  
   34  Chaylie Shumate            16:58.0  
   37  Marisol Clark              17:06.7  
   40  Jessica Roberts            17:51.3  
   42  Daniell Johnson            18:07.4  
Total Time = 1:22:38.2     Total Places = 143

7. Meridian
   25  Megan Poston               16:25.8  
   26  Haley Hallmark             16:28.3  
   27  Felix Reynoso              16:29.4  
   28  Katie Anderson             16:33.1  
   38  Paige Menger               17:39.7  
   39  Morgan Barker              17:40.9  
   41  Gabrie Gallier             18:05.4  
Total Time = 1:23:36.2     Total Places = 144
        TEAM
 PLACE SCORE          FINISHER          TIME        TEAM         

    1        Amber Christy              14:15.9    Frenship             
    2        Brooke Winton              14:22.8    Waco Midway B        
    3     1  Taylor Brooks              14:25.8    Lampasas             
    4        Heidi Smith                14:26.9    Frenship             
    5        Kelly Isom                 14:31.6    Jonesboro            
    6     2  Daisy Horta                14:40.4    Cleburne Black       
    7     3  Alexis Rangel              14:51.3    Cleburne Gold        
    8        Nancy Olguin               14:54.9    Cleburne             
    9     4  Barbarita Sierra           14:55.8    Cleburne Gold        
   10     5  Melanie Adams              14:56.9    Cleburne Black       
   11        Courtney Reed              14:57.9    Frenship             
   12     6  Layci Petterson            14:59.3    Cleburne Gold        
   13     7  Makala Paschal             15:03.7    Waco Midway          
   14     8  Laura Medina               15:07.9    Cleburne Black       
   15     9  Rachel Allen               15:09.7    Cleburne Black       
   16    10  Hillary Carroll            15:10.4    Waco Midway          
   17    11  Janie Reyes                15:11.4    Waco Midway          
   18    12  Ashley Hall                15:13.1    Bangs                
   19    13  Brittany Ramirez           15:18.8    Cleburne Gold        
   20        Aranda Salazar             15:22.9    Brownwood            
   21    14  Tealey Farquar             15:24.5    Lampasas             
   22    15  Amanda Conner              15:34.4    Cleburne White       
   23    16  Alexis Lozano              15:36.3    Cleburne Gold        
   24    17  Desirae Yazzie             15:42.2    Lampasas             
   25    18  Jessica Moore              15:42.7    Cleburne White       
   26        Lisa Little                15:43.5    Hico                 
   27        Katherine Wheat            15:44.9    Hico                 
   28    19  Aubrie Whiddon             15:48.7    Waco Midway          
   29        Madison Carpenter          15:50.9    Hico                 
   30    20  Emily Pittman              15:59.9    Cleburne Gold        



   31    21  Kyndell Bailey             16:04.4    Cleburne White       
   32        Lucia Hood                 16:09.4    Priddy               
   33    22  Desirae Delatorre          16:12.9    Cleburne White       
   34    23  Allie White                16:13.6    Cleburne White       
   35    24  Shelby Clark               16:22.9    Cleburne Black       
   36    25  Megan Poston               16:25.8    Meridian             
   37    26  Haley Hallmark             16:28.3    Meridian             
   38    27  Felix Reynoso              16:29.4    Meridian             
   39    28  Katie Anderson             16:33.1    Meridian             
   40    29  Karla Sandoval             16:39.3    Bangs                
   41    30  Alysha Conner              16:40.7    Cleburne White       
   42    31  Keelee Allen               16:41.3    Bangs                
   43    32  Susie Goodpaster           16:50.8    Lampasas             
   44        Brittany Hanks             16:52.5    Zephyr               
   45    33  Rayanne Schaffer           16:53.7    Waco Midway          
   46    34  Chaylie Shumate            16:58.0    Bangs                
   47    35  Alexis Harpole             16:59.1    Waco Midway          
   48    36  Jordan Clements            17:06.1    Waco Midway          
   49    37  Marisol Clark              17:06.7    Bangs                
   50        Rachael Stanley            17:26.5    Waco Midway          
   51        Stephanie Montalvo         17:27.8    Cleburne             
   52    38  Paige Menger               17:39.7    Meridian             
   53    39  Morgan Barker              17:40.9    Meridian             
   54        Krystal Sanchez            17:45.1    Stephenville         
   55    40  Jessica Roberts            17:51.3    Bangs                
   56        Nallely Velasquez          17:55.8    Stephenville         
   57    41  Gabrie Gallier             18:05.4    Meridian             
   58    42  Daniell Johnson            18:07.4    Bangs                
   59        Taylor Townley             18:10.5    Meridian             
   60    43  Krystal Wortham            18:19.4    Cleburne White       
   61        Jamie Hogan                18:26.7    Hico                 
   62        Katie Vernon               18:44.0    Bangs                
   63    44  Cricket Hamilton           19:05.2    Lampasas             
   64        Kumar Douglass             19:16.9    Brownwood            
   65        Aspen Moorhead             19:53.1    Meridian             
   66        Maria Neaves               19:57.9    Cleburne             


